SBL Series
4.5 Bellows Suction Cup
Features
◇ 4.5 Bellows
◇ Thin sealing lip
◇ Food grade silicone
Advantages
◇ Suitable for handling workpieces with irregular shape

SBL  15  S  -  M5M
③ ④
How to order
④ Connection thread
Nil     - Suction cup only           M5M - M5×0.8 male thread
G1F - G1/8 female thread     G1M - G1/8 male thread
G2F - G1/4 female thread      G2M - G1/4 male thread
G3F - G3/8 female thread      G3M - G3/8 male thread
③ aterial & HardnessM
N    - NBR
S     - Silicone
WS - White silicone
55
50
50
Selection
Model
SBL15□-M5M
SBL20□-G1M
SBL30□-G1M
SBL40□-G1M
SBL50□-G2M        SBL50□-G3M
Connection thread
M - Male thread F - Female thread
SBL15□
SBL20□
SBL30□
SBL40□
SBL50□
-
SBL20□-G1F
SBL30□-G1F
SBL40□-G1F
SBL50□-G2F        SBL50□-G3F
Model/Size
SBL20□
SBL30□
SBL40□
SBL50□
D
20
30
40
50
H
23
32
42
52
Weight
g
2.3
5.8
12.4
20.9
17.5
25.5
34.5
40
SBL20-50
Y
H
φD
Y
5
5
1
1
1
MPQ
 pcs
SBL Series
4.5 Bellows Suction Cup